
County Data lor Miscellaneous Items Farms With Sales of $2,500 and Over 

Class 1·5 Farms Table 2. Hay, Field Seeds, Other Specified Field Crops, Berries: 

Harvested lrri&ated 

Farms 
reporting 

WILD ~AY 
(TONS, DRY>--CON. 

GREENBRIER,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, 7 
HAMPSHIRE.,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, 9 
HARDY•••••••••••••••••••• 9 
HARRISON,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, 15 
JACKSON•••••••••••••••••• 5 

LEWIS· ••• I •••••••••• I •••• 18 
MARIONe•••••••••••••••••• 7 
MARSHALL.,,,,,,,,,,,,, •,, ., 
MINERAL•••••••••••••••••• 10 
MONONGALIA· •••••••• I I •••• 6 

MONROE••••••••••••••••••• 7 
PENDLETON•••••••••••••••• 19 
PRESTON •,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, 3 
RANDOLPH, •, •,,,,,,,,,, • ... 7 
RITCHIE•••••••••••••••••• 4 

ROANE•••••••••••••••••••• 6 
TAYLOR••••••••••••••••••• 13 
TYLER•••••••••••••••••••• 7 
UPSHUR••••••••••••••••••• 7 
WOOD ••••••••••••••••••••• 3 

Class 1·5 Farms 

MIXED GRAINS 
!BUSHELS> 

GREENBRIER •••••• I •••••••• 

MONROE• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • 
ALL OTHER.,,, •,, • •,,,,, •, 

WEST VIRGIN!At TOTAL•••• 

BUCKWHEAT 
!BUSHELS> 

PRESTON•••••••••••••••••• 
ALL OTHER,,,, •,,,,,,,,,,, 

WEST VIRGINIA• TOTAL•••• 

SWEETPOTATOES 
!BUSHELS> 

CABELL••••••••••••••••••• 
GILMER••••••••••••••••••• 
HARRISON,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, 
JACKSON•••••••••••••••••• 
LEWIS•••••••••••••••••••• 

MASON•••••••••••••••••••• 
MONROE••••••••••••••••••• 
PENDLETON•••••••••••••••• 
ROANE•••••••••••••••••••• 
SUMMERS•••••••••••••••••• 

WOOD····················· 
ALL OTHER•••••••••••••••• 

WEST VIRGINIA• TOTAL .... 

Class 1·5 Farms 

CANTALOUPS • PERSIANS 
AND MUSKMELONS 

MINERAL• • • • • •, • • • • •, • • • • • 
ALL OTHER. • • •,,,,,,,,, • •, 

WEST VIRGINIA• TOTAL•••• 

SWEET PEPPERS EXCEPT 
PIMIENTOS 

HANCOCK•••••••••••••••••• 
MINERAL•••••••••••••••••• 
ALL OTHER•••••••••••••••• 

WEST VIRGIN!At TOTAL•••• 

GREEN PEAS 

TYLER•••••••••••••••••••• 
ALL OTHER•••••••••••••••• 

WEST VIRGINIA• TOTAL•••• 

Farms 
1epo1ting 

'I 
11 

15 

3 
3 
7 

13 

q 
15 

19 

Farms 
Acres Quantity reporting Acres 

WILD HAY 
(TONS 1 ORY>--CON. 

1'10 1'19 
119 12.9 ALL OTHER,,,,,,,,,,,, •••• 
175 DB 
555 815 WE!;T VIRGINIA• TOTAL• • • • 
12.0 170 

I'll 122 7 RASPBERRIES• BLACK 
23'1 '1'12 !POUNDS) 

85 170 
185 151 - GREENBR I E._R, • • , • • • • • • , • • • 
178 162 HARDY•••••••••••••••••••• 

MINERAL•••••••••••••••••• 
272 312 ALL OTHER•••••••••••••••• 
622 592 
112 68 WEST VIRGINIA• TOTAL•••• 
300 513 
2'17 340 

SIRUP SORGHUMS FOR 
123 126 
531 891 
321 367 ALL OTHER•••••••••••••••• 
3'13 519 

70 1oq WEST VIRGINIA• TOTALoo • • 

Table 3. Grains, Dry Beans and Peas, Sweetpotatoes: 1969 

Farms 
reportrng 

'I 
5 
6 

15 

2'1 
6 

30 

'I 
3 
3 

10 
3 

10 ., ., 
5 ., 
3 

22 

72 

Acres 
harvested 

., 
11 

1'1 

1 
1 
7 

9 

!Zl 
4 

Harvested 

Acres Quantrty 

21. 850 
2'1 1 260 
56 2 073 

101 'I 163 

300 7 059 
25 579 

325 7 638 

., 22q 
(Zl 10 

~~~ 19 
(.f{ 3-96e 

(Z) 27 

w~ 33 ~ 
IZ> 12 

2 67 

~)~ 257 
I:L. i-44Q 

IZ) 109 
~ a-/G. -~~ 

I d. - I O.!S"f 
2.2..JI22-

lin gated 

Fafms 
reportrng Acres 

I 
=i 
-, 

Farms 
reportrng 

3 
5 
3 

11 

23 
4 

27 

2 

3 

1 
8 

17 

Table 4. Vegetables: 1969 

Farms 
rep01ting 

2 

trrrgated 

Acres 

6 

6. 

CABBAGE 

HANCOCK•••••••••••••••••• 
MINERAL•••••••••••••••••• 
PENDLETON•••••••••••••••• 
PRESTONoo •• ••• • • • ....... . 
ALL OTHER•••••••••••••••• 

WEST VIRGINIA• TOTAL•••• 

SQUASH 

ALL OTHER•••••••••••••••• 

WEST VIRGINIA• TOTAL•••• 

GREEN LIMA BEANS 

BERKELEY,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, 
MARSHALL••••••••••••••••• 
ALL OTHER•••••••••••••••• 

WEST VIRGINIA• TOTAL•••• 

1969 

Harvested 

Farms 
reporting Acres 

2.2. 596 

216 7 516 

3 2 
3 1 
'I 5 

15 9 

25 17 

12 16 

12 16 

Commerc1al ferti!1zer used 

Acres 

17 
2q 
25 

66 

251 
23 

27'1 

., 
(_z.)-* 

(_.z)~ 

6 
~)-

(Z) 
~ 

It).....-

Farms 
reportrng 

'I 
'I 
'I 
q 

19 

35 

13 

3 
3 
9 

15 

~ 

4 
6 
6 

16 

35 
3 

36 

3 

L.z.)~ 

(_~)~ 

6 
C.z.}*-

IZ) 
.;L -i-69-

,,~ 

Acres 
harvested 

11 
4 

!Zl 
28 
24 

67 

2 

2 

(Z) 

IZl 
3 

3 

West Virginia 269 

lrngated 

Farms 
Quantrty reportrng Acres 

673 

9 603 7 

3 220 
1 260 IZ> 
4 602 
9 764 

18 846 

Lrqurd, 
~ 

!Zl 

l11igated 

Farms 
report1ng Acres 
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